THE MILL
GROUND FLOOR

Total House Area

Entrance Lobby
Kitchen/Dining/Living
Lounge

WC

Scullery

Lobby Store/Cupboard

Allocated Parking Bays

153m?

11.2m?
37m?
22m?
2.6m?
4.6m?
2.1m?

21&22
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THE MILL
FIRST FLOOR

Total House Area

Bedroom 1
Ensuite 1
Bedroom 2
Ensuite 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom
Landing
Store

Allocated Parking Bays

153m?

14m?
4m?
13.5m?
3.7m?
10.7m?
11m?
4.7m?
11.5m?
1.2m?

21&22

BEDROOM 2 BATHROOM

LANDING

BEDROOM 1




